96-05-13

12-09-12

22-08-22

17-05-05

22-09-28

TYPE OF
FIXTURE

CARRIER SELECTION AND FIXTURE ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

ROUGH-IN
DIMENSIONS

SERIES

CARRIER CARRIER MODEL FIXTURE
MANUFACTURER

FIXTURE MODEL

LAV

LAV

LAV

LAV

ProFlo OPTIONS

OPTIONS THAT

AFFECT CARRIER
SELECTION ARE
IN BOLD TYPE

OPTION

DEFINITION

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17100

17550

17550

17560

17100-202

17550

17550-UR

17560-UR

PROFLO

PROFLO

PROFLO

PROFLO

PF5514

PF5411WH
PF5414WH

PF1815
PF1815WH

PF1825
PF1825PTAWH



